• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 12
REV02
LX SERIES
LINEAR FIXTURES

Power Selectable
51/56/61W
ORDERING GUIDE
LX SERIES
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
UGR LENS
Beam Angle : 108˚
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-SF-LX- - - -D - -
** AIR  comes with suspension kit ( 2 canopy/ power cord/ /2 suspension wires) ; standalone fixture.
*** For continuous runs ; Links and one-hole canopies are ordered separately.
-
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 12
EXAMPLE: AE-SF-LX-4-31-30-D-WH-HX-AIR
FIXTURE FAMILY LENGTH POWER CCT CONTROLS FINISH LENS MOUNTING
AE-SF-LX - - - -D - - -
AE-SF-LX
LX Series linear
-4
4 feet
linear
fixture
-31
31 WATTS : 1,408 lms @3500K
-30
3000K
CCT
-D
0-10V
Dimming
-WH
White
-HX
Honeycomb Lens
-[LEAVE
BLANK]
Standard
-6
6 feet
linear
fixture
-46
46 WATTS : 2,089 lms @3500K
-35
3500K
CCT
-BK
Black
-AIR
Suspended
Linear **
Standalone
-8
8 feet
linear
fixture
-61
61 WATTS : 2,771 lms @3500K
-40
4000K

** AIR  comes with suspension kit ( 2 canopy/ power cord/ /2 suspension wires) ; standalone fixture.
*** For continuous runs ; Links and one-hole canopies are ordered separately.
ORDERING GUIDE
HEXCEL LENS
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 12
EXAMPLE:AE-SF-LX-4-34-30-D-WH-OPL-AIR
FIXTURE FAMILY LENGTH POWER CCT CONTROLS FINISH LENS MOUNTING
AE-SF-LX - - - -D - - -
AE-SF-LX
LX Series linear
-4
4 feet
linear
fixture
-34
34 WATTS : 2,316 lms @3500K
-30
3000K
CCT
-D
0-10V
Dimming
-WH
White
-OPL
Optical Lens
-[LEAVE
BLANK]
Standard
-BK
Black
-AIR
Suspended
Linear  **-6
6 feet
linear
fixture
-46
46 WATTS : 3,440 lms @3500K
-35
3500K
CCT
-SV
Silver -RMB
Recessed
Mount
Bracket
-8
8 feet
linear
fixture
-67
67 WATTS : 4,563 lms @3500K
-40
4000K
CCT
LX SERIES
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
Beam Angle : 65˚
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-SF-LX- - - -D - - -
** AIR  comes with suspension kit ( 2 canopy/ power cord/ /2 suspension wires) ; standalone fixture.
*** For continuous runs ; Links and one-hole canopies are ordered separately.
ORDERING GUIDE
OPTICAL LENS
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 5 of 12
EXAMPLE: AE-SF-LX-4-31-30-D-WH-LVR-AIR
LX SERIES
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
FIXTURE FAMILY LENGTH POWER CCT CONTROLS FINISH LENS MOUNTING
AE-SF-LX - - -D - - -
AE-SF-LX
LX Series linear
-4
4 feet
linear
fixture
-31
31 WATTS : 1,920lms @3500K
-30
3000K
CCT
-D
0-10V
Dimming
-WH
White
-LVR
Louver  Lens
-[LEAVE
BLANK]
Standard
-6
6 feet
linear
fixture
-46
46 WATTS : 2,849 lms @3500K
-35
3500K
CCT
-BK
Black
-AIR
Suspended
Linear **
-8
8 feet
linear
fixture
-61
61 WATTS : 3,778 lms @3500K
-40
4000K
CCT
-SV
Silver
-RMB
Recessed
Mount
Bracket
Beam Angle : 80˚
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-SF-LX- - - -D - -
** AIR  comes with suspension kit ( 2 canopy/ power cord/ /2 suspension wires) ; standalone fixture.
*** For continuous runs ; Links and one-hole canopies are ordered separately.
ORDERING GUIDE
LOUVER LENS
-
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 6 of 12
DRILLING PATTERN FOR SUSPENSDED  MOUNT-SUSPENSION
LX SERIES
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-SF-LX- - - -D - - -
FIXTURE
1230mm
(48.42”)
1839mm
(72.40)
2449mm
(96.41)
L
995mm±10mm
(39.17” ±0.39”)
1340mm±10mm
(52.75” ±0.39”)
1950mm±10mm
(” 76.77±0.39”)
MOUNTING OPTIONS
2 Hole Canopy 1 Hole Canopy
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 7 of 12
LX SERIES
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-SF-LX- - - -D - - -
RECESSED MOUNT
Recessed Mount Bracket
screwed into the fixture.
The bracket can be
above or below the
ceiling depending on the
situation.
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 8 of 12
DIMENSIONS
LX SERIES
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
LENGTH (L)
1230mm(48”)
1839mm(72”)
2449mm (96”)
L
ACCESSORIES
CODE DESCRIPTION PICTURE
AE-SF-LX-L-PTB-PF2-6-D
Suspension Mount Kit